
• Top European standards (TUV, ERP)
• High efficiency 100lm/W
• IP43
• wide voltage 100-240V

 LED DOWNLIGHTS
IP43

Spec LEDwww.speciallights.com.cy

Malls

Galleries

Shopping centers

Lounge areas

Commercial
applications

Rated
Power Model

83486 /  83489

82710 /  82712

20203 /  20204

18W 1800Lm

2400Lm

4000K/
6500K
4000K/
6500K
4000K/
6500K

120°

120°

43

43

43

D225x33mm

D225x33mm

D225x33mm

PC+AL

PC+AL

AC100-240V

AC100-240V

AC100-240V

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

Luminous 
Flux Color Voltage IP Material SizeFrequency

Beam
Angle

24W

3000Lm 120° PC+AL50/60Hz30W

IP43

ErP
6000hrs

3yrs
warranty


